

CIS No: BA/3040/2018

State VS NARPINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Charanjit Singh, Advocate for the applicant.
Sh. B.D. Gupta, Additional PP for the State.

Police Record not produced. Be called again for
07.05.2018 for consideration on bail application.

Dated: 02.05.2018

Jasvir Singh Kang,
Additional Sessions Judge, Ludhiana
UID-PB0073

Neelam

Stenographer-II

Next Date:07.05.2018

Purpose:_____