

Sukhdev Singh Vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh. Vaneesh Rai Adv. counsel for applicant.

To come up on 19.12.2019 for consideration.

Date of Order: 18.12.2019

Gurpreet kaur, Steno

(Kuldip Singh Cheema)

Additional District and Sessions Judge

UID NO . PB00143