

CIS No.BA/3041 /2020

State of Punjab Vs Satpal and another

Present: Sh.Munish Kumar Garg, counsel for applicants.

Bail application under section 439 Cr.PC received by way of entrustment and put up today before me during the period of the lock down having been extended to 31.10.2020 due to the pandemic of Covid-19 and the instructions received from Hon'ble High Court from time to time. It be registered. Let notice of this bail application be served upon Addl.PP for the State for 05.11.2020. Police record be also summoned for the said date.

Date of Order: 30.10.2020
Sunita Rani, Stenographer-I

(Sanjeeta)
ASJ/JSC/Special Judge,, BTI.
UID NO . PB0177