

CNR No. DLCT01-000462-2012

SC No. 27720/2016

FIR No. 175/2012

P.S. Karol Bagh

State Vs. Roshan Etc.

01.12.2023

Present : Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Mr. Himanshu Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Mr.
Praveen Pachori, Ld. Counsel for accused Mintu.
All the accused persons are present.

Questionnaire for examination of the accused
persons under Section 313 Cr.P.C is not prepared.

To come up for examination of accused persons
under Section 313 Cr.P.C. on **09.02.2024**.

(Abhishek Goyal)
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
01.12.2023